
Kilcoy Friday 2 January, 2026
This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB 
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 

1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

 1 PEACE & PROSPERITY Maiden Plate

$220001200 metres 01:34PM

01 Argent Empyrean(Kathy Stabe)  8  58.5 Micheal Hellyer

03 Bubbly Moon(Trevor Thomas)  11  56.5 Karl Zechner

05 Razor's Magic(Jimmy Downes)  12  56.5 Ms Bailie Baker

06 Reva's Choice(Greg Cornish)  1  56.5 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

07 Sweet Anthe(Rob Davidson)  10  56.5 Ms Olivia Webb

08 Choceclair(Sharon Croxford)  2  55.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

09 Kindred(Darren Bell)  9  55.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

10 Monte Carlo Miss(Jonny Field)  3  55.0 Ms Yvette 
Lewis

12 Very Demure(Liam Birchley)  6  55.0 Les Tilley

13 (EM)Secret Rose(Paul Shailer)  5  55.0 Jai Williams

14 (EM)Lilly 'N' Rose(Diane Murphy)  7  56.5 Anthony Allen

15 (EM)Fortunas Girl(Jack Bruce)  4  56.5 Brandon 
Lerena

 2 HAPPY NEW YEAR Maiden Plate

$22000800 metres 02:12PM

01 Better For It(Caroline Allardyce)  5  58.5 Ms Olivia 
Kendal

02 Prince Casbian(Rob Goodwin)  7  57.0 Damien Boche

03 Brave Emma(Kevin Kemp)  2  56.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

04 She's Got It(Leigh Wanless)  6  56.5 Jackson 
Murphy

05 Street Dazzler(Graham Banks)  3  56.5 Anthony Allen

10 Violaceous(Stuart Kendrick)  1  55.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

12 (EM)Aristocratic Girl(Lindsay 
Gough)

 8  56.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

13 (EM)Shaque D'amour(Tina 
Cotsiopoulos)

 4  58.5 Harrison Shaw

 3 KILCOY EXCHANGE HOTEL QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden 
Plate

QTIS: $37000 , Non QTIS: $15000800 metres 02:47PM

01 Betterindanude(Paul Wallace)  7  58.0 Les Tilley

04 Joyful Conquest(Paul 
Butterworth)

 3  58.0 Ms Bailie Baker

05 Pippie Pomar(Tony & Maddysen 
Sears)

 8  56.0 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

06 Reign Of Dame(Jason Edwards)  9  56.0 Adin Thompson

08 The Rookie(Gary Nielsen)  4  56.0 Ms Yvette 
Lewis

09 Valadore(John Hubbard)  10  56.0 Wayne 
O'Connell

11 (EM)Sheza Party Girl(Trevor 
Thomas)

 6  56.0 Dale Smith

12 (EM)Bondonga Belle(Jack Bruce)  1  56.0 Anthony Allen

13 (EM)Ekhidna(Gary Duncan)  5  56.0 Adam Sewell

14 (EM)Loquito(Rachael Watts)  2  56.0 Micheal Hellyer

 4 LADBROKES MATES MODE BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

$200001900 metres 03:27PM

01 Casterly Rock(Jack Bruce)  1  60.0 Damien Boche

02 Bandit(Trevor Thomas)  7  58.5 Ms Leah 
Martyn

03 Change The Deel(Philip Minter)  9  58.5 Brandon 
Lerena

04 Hokkaido (NZ)(Rodney Hay)  3  58.5 Les Tilley

05 Chance With Wolves(Jan 
Aitkenhead)

 8  57.5 Morgan Butler

06 Baccarat Rouge(William Kropp)  4  56.0 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

07 Revelaide(Vivian Coombes)  5  55.0 Ms Chelsea 
Baker

10 Zelezny(Ravyn Warzecha)  6  54.0 Jason Taylor

11 Buddy's Tale(Debra Corbett)  2  54.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

 5 THANK YOU JENNY SEARLE RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 Handicap

$200001900 metres 04:04PM

02 Security Advisor(James 
Hepworth)

 10  59.5 Nozi Tomizawa

03 Imagina(Nick Keal)  8  58.0 Ms Bailie Baker

04 Cosmic Insanity(Sharon Croxford)  3  57.5 Ms Montanna 
Savva

06 Born To Be Alive(Allan Chau)  4  57.0 Karl Zechner

07 Brave Deel(Peter Rickards)  2  57.0 Ms Shakira 
Bailey

09 Planned Encounter (NZ)(Neil 
Hocking)

 9  56.0 Dale Smith

13 (EM)Hell Of A Prince(Rob 
Davidson)

 5  55.5 Ms Olivia Webb

14 (EM)Pimpernel(Taryn Churchill)  6  55.0 Noriyuki 
Masuda

15 (EM)Shackamaxon(Ravyn 
Warzecha)

 7  54.0 Jason Taylor

17 (EM)Earlston(Gordon Hay)  1  54.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

 6 WELCOME REBECCA LAWSON RATINGS BAND 0 - 55 
Handicap

$200001500 metres 04:40PM

01 Gold Dazzler(Phil Bobic)  6  60.0 Anthony Allen

02 Subdue(Jack Bruce)  2  60.0 Paul Hamblin

03 Averred(Gary Duncan)  7  59.5 Adam Sewell

04 Got Yourself A Gun(Phil Bobic)  5  59.5 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

05 Decarbonise(John Gilmore)  1  59.0 Dylan Turner

06 Rapid Dude(Trevor Thomas)  9  58.0 Dale Smith

07 Oakfield Storm(Taryn Churchill)  8  57.0 Noriyuki 
Masuda

08 Maeve(Jake Capewell)  3  56.5 Jai Williams

09 Takara Star(Philip Minter)  10  56.5 Brandon 
Lerena

10 Ain't Tellin(Maleah Hill)  4  56.0 Adin Thompson

 7 GREAT NORTHERN BREWERY NEW YEAR CUP Class 1 
Handicap

$200001200 metres 05:15PM

01 Master Ned(Paul Hill)  7  60.0 Reece 
O'Connell

03 LIGHTNING STRIKES(Jason 
Edwards)

 5  59.5 Adin Thompson

04 Storm Force Ten(Stuart Kendrick)  1  59.5 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

05 Je Reve(Laura Anderson)  2  59.0 Adam Sewell

06 Lord Danilo(John Johnston)  11  58.5 Ms Kayla 
Johnston



08 Jediah(Leigh-Ann Derecourt)  6  57.0 Paul Hamblin

10 Benedict Arnold(James Hepworth)  12  56.0 Nozi Tomizawa

11 Cosmic Proportions(Melanie 
Finnigan)

 10  54.0 Ms Bailie Baker

12 Minxy(Darren Bell)  4  54.0 Ms Georgina 
Cartwright

13 (EM)May (NZ)(Sharon Croxford)  3  55.5 Ms Amy 
Graham

14 (EM)Reebar(Trevor Thomas)  8  55.0 Ms Leah 
Martyn

15 (EM)Casino Cat(Philip Minter)  9  54.0 Ashvin 
Goindasamy

 8 SEARLES GARDEN PRODUCTS RATINGS BAND 0 - 58 
Handicap

$200001200 metres 05:50PM

02 Vacillation(Maryann Brosnan)  3  60.0 Ms Amy 
Graham

05 Triskelion (NZ)(Paul Shailer)  11  59.5 Jai Williams

06 Mystery Power(Sharon Croxford)  6  59.0 Ms Montanna 
Savva

07 Island Magic(Amanda Park)  7  58.0 Paul Hamblin

09 Resolute Lady(Jason Edwards)  12  57.5 Jackson 
Murphy

10 Betty Maud(Gary Duncan)  15  57.0 Adam Sewell

11 Miss Mercy(Stuart Kendrick)  5  57.0 Ms Stephanie 
Tierney

12 Monazel(Grant Allard)  9  57.0 Michael Murphy

13 (EM)Grand Crusader(Jay Bellamy)  2  59.0 Ms Amelia 
Heinrich

15 (EM)Prince of Diamonds(Paul Hill)  4  58.5 Ms Colleen 
Krahnen

18 (EM)Bee Exact(John Hubbard)  8  57.5 Reece 
O'Connell

19 (EM)Herecomesantorini(Taylah 
Mackinnon)

 1  57.5 Ms Olivia Webb
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Disclaimer
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